_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
1B
TURBE HAN ANTOINE
0027346Z
BALMA
B1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 5 5 1 36 36
2 7 7 M M M M 14 50
3 10 5 4 3 1 M 23 73
4 7 6 4 4 2 M 23 96
5 8 8 6 6 3 M 31 127
6 6 4 3 3 2 2 20 147
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 4 4 3 32 32
2 10 8 6 5 4 M 33 65
3 9 8 5 5 2 2 31 96
4 9 6 6 4 1 M 26 122
5 10X 8 6 2 2 1 29 151
6 9 7 7 3 M M 26 177
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 177
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 324

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
1C
KHEMILI ADAM
1019902S
BALMA
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 5 4 1 30 30
2 8 8 7 5 5 2 35 65
3 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 106
4 10X 6 6 5 5 M 32 138
5 6 6 6 5 3 3 29 167
6 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 208
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 4 M M 25 25
2 8 8 8 8 8 6 46 71
3 6 6 5 2 2 M 21 92
4 9 8 6 5 2 1 31 123
5 7 7 6 6 4 M 30 153
6 9 7 6 5 2 M 29 182
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 182
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 390

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
2A
DABLANC BEN
1028246Q
BALMA
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 4 2 2 30 30
2 10 7 4 2 1 M 24 54
3 9 5 4 1 1 1 21 75
4 8 8 7 5 2 M 30 105
5 9 8 6 4 3 M 30 135
6 8 8 3 M M M 19 154
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 154
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 4 1 M 30 30
2 7 6 5 5 2 1 26 56
3 9 7 4 4 2 M 26 82
4 9 8 8 7 2 M 34 116
5 7 7 6 4 3 2 29 145
6 8 8 8 7 4 2 37 182
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 182
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 336

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
2B
DABLANC LEO
1028241L
BALMA
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 2 44 44
2 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 82
3 9 9 7 6 6 6 43 125
4 10 6 6 6 1 M 29 154
5 10 9 6 5 5 4 39 193
6 10 10 9 8 7 3 47 240
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40
2 8 7 6 6 6 6 39 79
3 10X 10 8 8 6 5 47 126
4 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 161
5 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 204
6 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 246
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 486

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
2C
BORIA CARRAZ HANNAE
0041625V
BALMA
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 3 M M M 10 10
2 6 4 4 2 M M 16 26
3 M M M M M M 0 26
4 7 1 M M M M 8 34
5 5 4 1 M M M 10 44
6 7 6 5 1 M M 19 63
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 63
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 2 M M 21 21
2 M M M M M M 0 21
3 6 5 4 3 M M 18 39
4 10X 9 3 1 M M 23 62
5 6 5 3 3 M M 17 79
6 5 2 2 M M M 9 88
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 88
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 151

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
3A
MBENGI CHELSEA
1008988Y
BALMA
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 5 2 M 27 27
2 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 67
3 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 105
4 9 8 5 5 4 4 35 140
5 8 7 7 5 4 4 35 175
6 6 5 5 4 3 M 23 198
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 2 2 2 M 19 19
2 8 7 6 4 1 M 26 45
3 8 7 4 2 M M 21 66
4 7 6 6 5 4 M 28 94
5 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 135
6 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 176
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 176
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 374

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
3B
MAGOT ELINOR
0040050H
BALMA
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 1 M M 18 18
2 9 1 M M M M 10 28
3 8 6 6 3 1 M 24 52
4 6 5 5 5 M M 21 73
5 9 5 5 5 2 M 26 99
6 9 8 5 5 M M 27 126
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 126
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 5 M 30 30
2 9 4 1 M M M 14 44
3 10X 6 5 4 2 M 27 71
4 9 5 4 2 M M 20 91
5 7 6 5 2 M M 20 111
6 10 6 6 5 4 1 32 143
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 143
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 269

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
4A
REDURON ADEM
0003217X
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 5 2 2 33 33
2 6 6 4 4 M M 20 53
3 8 6 5 4 4 3 30 83
4 4 3 2 1 1 M 11 94
5 8 7 7 7 7 7 43 137
6 8 6 6 3 3 M 26 163
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 163
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 4 3 35 35
2 8 6 5 4 3 1 27 62
3 9 8 6 5 5 1 34 96
4 8 7 5 5 5 2 32 128
5 10X 8 7 7 6 1 39 167
6 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 207
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 207
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 370

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
5A
LAUMON LENA
1012241B
BALMA
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 3 3 M 22 22
2 7 7 7 2 M M 23 45
3 7 7 4 3 3 1 25 70
4 9 7 4 3 M M 23 93
5 7 7 7 6 1 M 28 121
6 9 7 7 2 M M 25 146
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 6 1 40 40
2 9 6 5 5 2 M 27 67
3 7 7 6 6 5 4 35 102
4 8 4 4 2 1 M 19 121
5 6 6 5 3 1 1 22 143
6 8 7 6 4 4 1 30 173
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 173
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 319

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
5B
NEE FREDERIC
0026164P
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 10X 10 8 8 6 4 46 92
3 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 140
4 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 186
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 231
6 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 285
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 94
3 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 145
4 10 10 9 7 5 5 46 191
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 239
6 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 287
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Total points 572

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
5C
PONCIN MAELYS
0920366Y
BALMA
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 3 3 39 39
2 8 7 7 7 6 1 36 75
3 9 9 7 6 6 3 40 115
4 7 7 7 4 4 3 32 147
5 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 187
6 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 228
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 5 4 42 42
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 88
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 132
4 7 7 7 5 5 2 33 165
5 9 8 8 5 3 1 34 199
6 10 10 7 6 4 4 41 240
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 468

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
6A
COUJOULOU ALBAN
0962512]
TOURNEFEUILLE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 94
3 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 135
4 9 6 6 6 5 5 37 172
5 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 211
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 260
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 7 6 5 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 91
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 145
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 196
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 244
6 10X 10 9 8 8 4 49 293
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 553

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
6B
GRAS ISEA
0063492N
BALMA
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 6 6 3 41 41
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 84
3 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 133
4 10 8 8 5 3 3 37 170
5 10 8 7 6 4 4 39 209
6 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 265
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10 7 5 5 3 2 32 80
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 123
4 9 9 8 5 5 5 41 164
5 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 209
6 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 249
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Total points 514

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
6C
PRUVOST ANAELLE
0990706E
CASTRES
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 7 5 4 4 3 32 84
3 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 137
4 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 184
5 10 9 9 7 6 M 41 225
6 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 263
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 6 5 5 34 34
2 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 73
3 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 119
4 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 156
5 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 200
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 250
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 513

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
8A
SACO VIRGINIE
0762252K
MANDUEL
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 96
3 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 150
4 9 8 7 7 6 2 39 189
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 241
6 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 287
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 44
2 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 95
3 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 141
4 10X 10X 9 8 7 6 50 191
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 242
6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 286
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 573

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
8B
BOUTEIX MARIE AUDE
0934556X
MONTPELLIER
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 10X 8 8 7 5 5 43 94
3 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 141
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 189
5 10 9 9 6 6 5 45 234
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 284
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 4 49 49
2 10 10 8 7 7 4 46 95
3 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 146
4 10X 10 10 7 7 6 50 196
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 248
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 296
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 3 Total points 580

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
8C
LACOMBE CAROLINE
0910021D
BOE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 5 3 M 28 28
2 10 8 8 7 6 M 39 67
3 7 6 5 5 3 1 27 94
4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 138
5 10 9 8 6 6 3 42 180
6 10X 9 8 7 3 1 38 218
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 3 2 1 25 25
2 7 6 5 1 1 1 21 46
3 9 9 9 8 7 3 45 91
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 133
5 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 181
6 9 9 7 4 3 2 34 215
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 215
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 433

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
9A
FORTIN BOISMARD CLARA
0984499H
MANDUEL
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 94
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 150
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 204
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 258
6 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 312
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 98
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 147
4 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 191
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 248
6 10X 10 9 9 6 5 49 297
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X =~ 14  Total 10X 5 Total points [JJIEES

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
9B
WOLFS ANGELINA
0929844A
MONTPELLIER
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 93
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 142
4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 191
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 237
6 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 283
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 97
3 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 147
4 10 8 8 7 3 M 36 183
5 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 228
6 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 277
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 560

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
9C
MOREAU AIGLINE
0961373W
BOE
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 8 6 4 4 40 85
3 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 125
4 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 161
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 210
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 5 1 41 41
2 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 84
3 8 7 7 7 6 2 37 121
4 9 8 6 4 3 3 33 154
5 8 8 7 6 4 3 36 190
6 9 7 7 6 3 2 34 224
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 224
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 491

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
10A
TACUSSEL MELINA
0962029]
MANDUEL
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 50
2 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 90
3 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 136
4 10X 10X 8 8 7 6 49 185
5 10 9 9 8 7 M 43 228
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 277
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10X 10 8 8 7 53 110
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 160
4 10 10 10 8 8 7 53 213
5 10X 10X 7 7 7 6 47 260
6 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 310
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 310
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 7 Total points 587

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
10B
CANAGUIER FANNY
0957872R
MONTPELLIER
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 47
2 9 8 6 5 4 4 36 83
3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 128
4 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 177
5 9 8 8 8 5 4 42 219
6 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 45
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 91
3 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 133
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 181
5 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 232
6 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 273
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 540

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
10C
CABRERIZO DESWA EVA
0809348B
BOE
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10X 10 9 7 6 5 47 94
3 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 145
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 195
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 244
6 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 298
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 100
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 151
4 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 202
5 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 253
6 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 300
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 6 Total points 598

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
11A
TRINCARETTO ANT ZIA
0896569G
MANDUEL
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 47
2 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 83
3 9 9 9 6 5 M 38 121
4 9 9 8 8 4 M 38 159
5 10X 9 9 6 6 4 44 203
6 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 248
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 98
3 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 139
4 9 8 8 8 7 1 41 180
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 228
6 9 8 8 7 4 M 36 264
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 512

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
11B
DE RUDNICKI KEONA
0966544S
MONTPELLIER
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 94
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 146
4 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 197
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 254
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 305
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 101
3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 152
4 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 207
5 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 250
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 301
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 301
Total 10+410X ~ 11 Total 10X 3 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
11C
FILHASTRE LUCIE
09153537
BOE
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 44
2 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 93
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 138
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 186
5 10X 10 8 7 7 5 47 233
6 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 283
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 46
2 10 9 6 6 5 4 40 86
3 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 131
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 177
5 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 223
6 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 264
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 547

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
12A
DUBOC DOMINIQUE
00642387
MOUANS SARTOUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 41
2 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 82
3 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 120
4 10X 8 7 7 6 4 42 162
5 9 9 7 7 3 3 38 200
6 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 249
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 4 3 M 26 26
2 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 67
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 114
4 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 155
5 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 196
6 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 238
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 487

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
12B
ROJAT CECILE
0718259S
YZEURE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 6 2 40 40
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 85
3 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 130
4 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 170
5 8 7 7 7 4 1 34 204
6 10 8 7 6 5 M 36 240
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 45
2 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 84
3 10 8 7 7 7 3 42 126
4 10X 10 10 8 6 6 50 176
5 10 10 10 9 7 6 52 228
6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 276
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 516

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
12C
DUPUIS MARION
0912534K
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 83
3 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 127
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 178
5 10 9 8 7 7 2 43 221
6 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 263
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 10 8 8 7 5 5 43 86
3 9 9 8 5 5 3 39 125
4 10X 10 7 7 6 4 44 169
5 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 215
6 8 8 7 6 2 M 31 246
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 509

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
13A
LEVASSEUR LAETITIA
0966747M
MOUANS SARTOUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 5 M 37 37
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 87
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 138
4 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 181
5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 224
6 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 269
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 41
2 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 84
3 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 124
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 172
5 10X 10X 9 8 6 M 43 215
6 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 262
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
13B
PAUTRAT AURORE
0690470L
YZEURE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 100
3 10 10 9 9 9 5 52 152
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 204
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 256
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 310
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 310
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 109
3 10X 10 10 10 8 8 56 165
4 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 213
5 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 258
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 310
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 310
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 3 Total points 620

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
13C
QUENIART VIRGINIE
0788626C
BALMA
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 102
3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 144
4 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 191
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 241
6 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 287
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 95
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 145
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 194
5 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 239
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 292
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
14A
MENARDO GUZMAN LUNA
0782299A
MOUANS SARTOUX
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 41
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 87
3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 132
4 10X 7 6 5 5 4 37 169
5 9 9 9 8 5 5 45 214
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 263
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 103
3 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 150
4 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 203
5 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 252
6 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 295
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 558

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
14B
VIALE AMANDINE
0302304S
YZEURE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 44
2 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 90
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 143
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 195
5 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 237
6 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 281
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 99
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 145
4 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 195
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 244
6 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 291
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 572

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
14C
RAMES EVOLENE
0697188N
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 95
3 10 9 7 6 5 3 40 135
4 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 180
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 227
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 271
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 91
3 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 140
4 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 188
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 238
6 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 282
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 553

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
15A
BAILLION LAURE
0751324G
MOUANS SARTOUX
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 92
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 141
4 8 7 7 6 6 M 34 175
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 225
6 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 272
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 8 8 8 8 5 2 39 88
3 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 137
4 10X 9 8 8 7 M 42 179
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 230
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 284
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 556

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
15B
FAUCONNIER MELISSANDRE
0905873V
YZEURE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 3 1 M M 18 18
2 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 56
3 8 8 7 5 4 M 32 88
4 10X 9 9 8 5 4 45 133
5 10 8 7 5 2 M 32 165
6 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 204
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 8 6 6 4 1 34 83
3 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 121
4 10 7 7 6 6 5 41 162
5 9 6 6 6 5 4 36 198
6 8 8 7 5 3 3 34 232
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 436

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
15C
PORTES DELPHINE
0427135C
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 45
2 10 9 7 7 7 4 44 89
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 132
4 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 179
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 223
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 41
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 90
3 9 8 6 6 4 2 35 125
4 10 10 9 7 7 5 48 173
5 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 215
6 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 265
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 536

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
16A
COMPANS CELINE
0948250G
AZUR
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 6 5 3 3 35 35
2 10 8 7 5 M M 30 65
3 9 8 6 6 4 M 33 98
4 9 9 6 5 3 2 34 132
5 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 171
6 9 9 7 5 5 5 40 211
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 35
2 7 7 6 5 3 M 28 63
3 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 99
4 8 7 6 5 3 3 32 131
5 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 175
6 6 6 5 4 4 M 25 200
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 200
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
16B
COUCOULLE PIERRE
0320889T
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 50
2 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 96
3 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 147
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 197
5 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 249
6 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 304
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 304
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 98
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 148
4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 201
5 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 250
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 303
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 3 Total points 607

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
16C
PAILLER SEBASTIEN
0400587W
FA NICE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 50
2 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 101
3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 153
4 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 203
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 258
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 312
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 96
3 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 147
4 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 190
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 243
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 294
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 294
Total 10+410X = 12 Total 10X 3 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
17A
MORA ESTELLE
0963563B
AZUR
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 4 4 2 32 32
2 8 7 5 5 3 3 31 63
3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 105
4 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 141
5 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 183
6 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 234
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 5 4 41 41
2 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 84
3 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 128
4 10 9 7 5 5 M 36 164
5 9 8 6 6 6 2 37 201
6 9 9 6 5 5 3 37 238
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 472

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
17B
VIDAL NICOLAS
0418333K
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 102
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 155
4 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 210
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 262
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 316
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 99
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 152
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 205
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 256
6 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 305
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X = 3 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
17C
GUILLAUME VINCENT
0980766A
FA NICE
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 102
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 155
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 205
5 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 255
6 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 307
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 108
3 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 154
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 206
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 256
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 307
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 307
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Total points 614

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
18A
MINARD PAULINE
0924906H
AZUR
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 3 2 35 35
2 10 10 8 8 5 M 41 76
3 9 7 6 5 2 M 29 105
4 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 153
5 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 189
6 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 238
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 46
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 93
3 10X 8 8 7 4 3 40 133
4 10 10 8 7 6 5 46 179
5 10 9 8 7 7 M 41 220
6 9 8 7 7 4 M 35 255
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 493

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
18B
GARRABE DAMIEN
0454400N
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 107
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 158
4 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 215
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 267
6 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 317
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 317
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 6 5 48 48
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 99
3 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 153
4 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 208
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 264
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 316
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 3 Total points 633

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
18C
MOLE CLEMENT
0629784Y
FA NICE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 42
2 10 9 7 7 7 4 44 86
3 9 9 8 7 7 2 42 128
4 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 169
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 221
6 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 269
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 5 4 45 45
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 96
3 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 148
4 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 191
5 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 240
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 286
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 555

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
19A
GUEDJ AURELIE
04605371
AZUR
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 102
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 150
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 204
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 251
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 305
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 99
3 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 153
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 206
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 258
6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 306
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X = 15  Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
19B
CRUSSON MATHIEU
0859784Y
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 111
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 165
4 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 221
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 275
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 329
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 329
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 110
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 166
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 220
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 275
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 329
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 329
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 4 Total points 658

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
19C
TOSELLO GUILLAUME
0659413D
FA NICE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 2 37 37
2 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 82
3 10 10 10 8 8 5 51 133
4 10 9 8 8 5 4 44 177
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 227
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 100
3 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 147
4 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 193
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 239
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 287
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 563

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
20A
FLICK FRANCOIS
0753994]
LESCAR
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 104
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 160
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 215
5 10X 10X 10 8 8 7 53 268
6 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 322
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 322
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 102
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 151
4 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 199
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 247
6 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 301
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 6 Total points 623

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
20B
FAVRE DE THIERR PAUL
0790873V
MONTPELLIER
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 45
2 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 87
3 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 129
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 178
5 10X 9 8 7 6 M 40 218
6 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 35
2 7 6 5 4 4 M 26 61
3 10 8 7 7 7 2 41 102
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 149
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 195
6 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 246
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 513

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
20C
JANSSENS PASCAL
0627670A
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 5 M 30 30
2 9 6 6 5 5 3 34 64
3 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 105
4 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 149
5 10 7 6 6 6 5 40 189
6 10 9 8 7 6 2 42 231
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 5 5 4 36 36
2 8 8 6 6 6 5 39 75
3 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 112
4 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 152
5 10 10 8 6 4 1 39 191
6 8 8 8 6 6 4 40 231
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 462

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
21A
HOO MAXIME
0781657C
LESCAR
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 105
3 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 157
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 206
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 256
6 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 311
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 8 2 46 97
3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 150
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 202
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 255
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 307
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 307
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 6 Total points 618

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
21B
MACE GODEFROI
0633044S
MONTPELLIER
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 101
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 158
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 211
5 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 260
6 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 307
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 100
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 153
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 198
5 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 244
6 9 9 9 9 7 1 44 288
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 5 Total points 595

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
21C
SEGURA ANTOINE
0910954T
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 98
3 10X 10 9 7 7 7 50 148
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 200
5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 246
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 296
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 91
3 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 144
4 10X 9 9 9 6 4 47 191
5 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 233
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 286
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 582

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
22A
BECHIR SYLVAIN
0787921L
LESCAR
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 99
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 148
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 202
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 253
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 305
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 305
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 100
3 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 152
4 10X 10 10 7 6 6 49 201
5 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 251
6 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 300
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 1 Total points 605

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
22B
MOUTON PIERRE
0949719D
MONTPELLIER
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 106
3 10 10 10 10 9 5 54 160
4 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 212
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 266
6 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 316
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 106
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 158
4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 209
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 261
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 316
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 7 Total points 632

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
22C
VIGNE MARC
0689047P
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 10X 10X 9 9 9 7 54 100
3 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 148
4 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 197
5 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 245
6 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 292
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 103
3 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 149
4 10 9 9 9 5 4 46 195
5 10X 9 9 8 6 6 48 243
6 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 585

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
23A
PACE SACHA
0861799N
LESCAR
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10X 9 9 9 8 1 46 96
3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 149
4 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 195
5 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 246
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 295
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 10X 10 10 8 7 6 51 95
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 149
4 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 190
5 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 237
6 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 286
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X = 4 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
23B
CHARET CORENTIN
0955867L
MONTPELLIER
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 104
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 158
4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 210
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 264
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 321
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 53
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 105
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 153
4 10X 8 8 8 8 8 50 203
5 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 254
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 308
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 308
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 629

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
23C
ARENAS PASCAL
0265119Y
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 95
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 147
4 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 199
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 249
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 301
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 6 3 42 42
2 10X 10 10 9 7 5 51 93
3 9 9 8 5 5 M 36 129
4 10X 10X 10 10 8 7 55 184
5 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 229
6 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 276
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 577

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
24A
FENOUL SEBASTIEN
0912715G
BOE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 95
3 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 144
4 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 196
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 247
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 301
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 100
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 153
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 200
5 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 242
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 286
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 587

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
24B
DUCUP DE SAINT ROMAIN
0288734S
PERPIGNAN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 100
3 10X 10X 9 8 7 7 51 151
4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 203
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 253
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 306
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 105
3 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 158
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 206
5 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 250
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 304
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 304
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 5 Total points 610

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
24C
LABORDE ESTEBAN
0796453K
CHAMBERY
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 6 3 42 42
2 9 9 8 8 6 1 41 83
3 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 126
4 10X 9 9 8 6 6 48 174
5 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 218
6 10X 8 8 8 8 7 49 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 7 6 6 6 43 94
3 10X 9 8 7 5 4 43 137
4 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 187
5 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 236
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 285
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 552

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
25A
ROUMEGAS MICHAEL
0355902A
BOE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 53
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 105
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 160
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 211
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 263
6 10X 9 8 8 8 5 48 311
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 106
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 162
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 213
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 261
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 311
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 311
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 5 Total points 622

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
25B
DE PONTIEU FRANCK
0367994U
PERPIGNAN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48
2 10X 10X 9 8 8 5 50 98
3 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 148
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 194
5 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 239
6 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 288
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 100
3 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 140
4 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 188
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 234
6 8 7 7 7 7 5 41 275
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 563

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
25C
MISSAGHIEH DENIS
0821252R
CHAMBERY
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 98
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 146
4 10X 10X 9 8 7 5 49 195
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 245
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 99
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 147
4 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 195
5 10X 9 9 9 6 1 44 239
6 10X 10 10 10 8 5 53 292
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 6 Total points 590

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
26A
LAFORGUE HUGO
0875157H
BOE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 97
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 144
4 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 193
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 242
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 290
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 102
3 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 156
4 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 204
5 10 10 9 9 9 5 52 256
6 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 310
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 310
Total 10+410X | 10  Total 10X 1 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
26B
DAUPTAIN TONY
0638773U
PERPIGNAN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 105
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 161
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 215
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 270
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 321
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 98
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 148
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 195
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 248
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 303
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 2 Total points 624

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
26C
GUILLOIS DAMIEN
0620711L
CHAMBERY
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 6 5 4 44 44
2 10X 9 9 7 7 5 47 91
3 9 8 6 6 6 4 39 130
4 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 173
5 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 212
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 257
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 49
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 99
3 9 9 6 6 6 5 41 140
4 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 187
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 237
6 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 275
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 532

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
27A
LAFORGUE YVON
0956074L
BOE
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 104
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 158
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 212
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 262
6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 315
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 52
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 108
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 162
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 211
5 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 257
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 310
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 310
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 3 Total points 625

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
27B
MOYSON YOHAN
0607005N
PERPIGNAN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 100
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 151
4 10X 9 9 7 7 5 47 198
5 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 245
6 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 298
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 M 42 42
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 98
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 147
4 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 194
5 10X 10X 10 9 8 5 52 246
6 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 287
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 8 Total points 585

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
27C
LAFAYE VICTORIA
0943139B
BALMA
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 4 4 3 34 34
2 9 9 7 5 3 3 36 70
3 8 8 6 5 2 1 30 100
4 10 7 6 5 4 3 35 135
5 9 7 5 5 4 4 34 169
6 9 8 8 6 4 3 38 207
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 5 4 M 34 34
2 10X 6 5 3 3 M 27 61
3 10 8 8 6 3 2 37 98
4 10X 9 6 5 4 3 37 135
5 8 6 5 4 4 3 30 165
6 8 7 6 6 5 3 35 200
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 200
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 407

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
28A
BARAER ANTOINE
06147141
LORIENT ASAL
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 105
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 153
4 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 206
5 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 256
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 306
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 93
3 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 135
4 10 8 8 8 7 4 45 180
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 233
6 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 280
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Total points 586

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
28B
ROUZAUD MAGALIE
0063414D
CASTELNAUDARY
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 6 5 4 34 34
2 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 81
3 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 128
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 178
5 9 9 9 6 5 2 40 218
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 8 7 6 51 51
2 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 98
3 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 141
4 7 7 6 4 4 3 31 172
5 10X 9 8 8 8 4 47 219
6 9 7 6 6 6 2 36 255
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 519

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
28C
CAIZAC BAPTISTE
0834833C
MONTPELLIER
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 100
3 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 155
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 209
5 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 258
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 304
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 304
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 49
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 94
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 145
4 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 192
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 240
6 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 282
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 586

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
29A
COUJOULOU PHILIPPE
0938739U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 38
2 9 9 6 5 5 4 38 76
3 10X 10 8 8 6 4 46 122
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 171
5 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 208
6 10 8 8 8 5 5 44 252
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 8 8 2 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 91
3 7 7 7 6 4 1 32 123
4 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 161
5 8 6 6 6 6 5 37 198
6 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 249
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 501

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
29B
JUMAIRE MARIANNE
0973388F
MONTPELLIER
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 42
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 90
3 10 10 8 7 5 5 45 135
4 9 8 7 6 6 1 37 172
5 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 217
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 261
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 8 7 7 7 4 43 88
3 8 7 7 7 7 3 39 127
4 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 172
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 220
6 10X 9 9 8 6 5 47 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 528

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
29C
SEKA MELANIE
0056814E
YZEURE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 6 6 1 37 37
2 9 9 6 5 4 4 37 74
3 8 7 6 5 5 1 32 106
4 10 8 8 7 7 2 42 148
5 10 9 8 6 6 3 42 190
6 10X 9 9 8 7 M 43 233
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 3 44 44
2 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 81
3 9 8 6 5 4 3 35 116
4 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 163
5 7 5 5 5 3 2 27 190
6 9 8 7 6 4 M 34 224
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 224
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 457

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




_MA D2 Manche 3 Grpe 3 du 22 juin 2 Aalwm [ Ol

DEPART 1
30A
GUILLOT JULIEN
0343635S
BOE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 42
2 10X 10 9 9 7 5 50 92
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 144
4 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 190
5 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 235
6 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 280
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 50
2 10X 9 6 6 6 4 41 91
3 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 132
4 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 177
5 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 223
6 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 267
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 547

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







